ANNO

2021

2021

2020

2020

2017

2017

2015

2015

2015

STALLONI CLASSE B

NOME

M.NESTORE DELLA DOGANELLA

M.NILO EGIZIO

M.MENTORE

M.MORESCO DEL BELAGAIO

M.GUELFO SECONDO DEL
BELAGAIO

M.GRISO DI VALCORDEVOLE

M.ENIGMA DELLA TRAPPOLA

M.ENTEI

M.EBANO

PROPRIETARIO

FERRI PAOLO

MARIOTTI PAOLO

L'’ANTICO CASALE S.S. di
STEFANINI A. e CANEVA S.

ARMA DEI CARABINIERI

ARMA DEI CARABINIERI

ARMA DEI CARABINIERI

SOC. AGR. TORRE TRAPPOLA di
Giuseppe Visconti & c. S.A.S.

KATARINA SCHWARTAU

GABRIELE SACCO

DISPONIBILE PRESSO

S.AGR.LVIT.

MARIOTTI PAOLO

UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA DI
TARQUINIA

TENUTA DI CASTELPORZIANO

ASCENZI FRANCESCO E SILVIO

S.A.N.C.

SIMONE MAZZARELLI

POLLA ANTONIO

KATARINA SCHWARTAU

GABRIELE SACCO

PR.

VT

VT

VT

RM

AP

AQ

GR

TR

TELEFONO

0761/437019

348/9019043

0766/856016

06/51098176

335/6751627

339/3483310; 3313138826

333 8124726

339/2686056

338/4518903 320/8825490

MAIL

segreteria@sagrivit.it

marco.mario@virgilio.it

ufficiourp@agrariatarquinia.it

tenuta@quirinale.it

gabriellascenzi@bicoca.it

simo.mazzarelli@gmail.com

pollaantonio@alice.it

katarina.schwartau@gmail.com

saccodanilo2s@gmail.com


mailto:tenuta@quirinale.it
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